MSA 6,5 kVA

Verbindingen

Type aandrijving

Machine breedte

Continu vermogen 230 V
Continu vermogen 400 V
Gewicht

Hoogte transportstand
LxBxH

Lengte transportpositie
Maximaal vermogen 230 V
Maximaal vermogen 400 V
Tankinhoud

Verbruik

1x230V/10/16 A

VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

geaard /1 x 230 V/16 A
geaard /1 x 400 V/16 A

CEE

Diesel

0,615 m

2,3 kVA

5,2 kVA

215,5 kg

0,96 m

99 x 61,5 x 96 cm
0,99 m

2,3 kVA

6,5 kVA

27,0 liter/diesel

1,2 liter per uur
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